
EN - English

Increases the production of the body's own testosterone, 
for a faster recovery and a higher libido.

Instructions:
Swallow 1 tablet twice a day with plenty of water. Best 
effect is on a not too full stomach. Do not exceed this daily 
dose.

Ingredients per 2 tablets:
Calcium Carbonate (316 mg), L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0.25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterols Fenugreek > 50% Steroidal Saponins (40 
mg), Cottonseed Oil (40 mg), Zinc Monomethionine 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74.8%*). Excipients: E341, E460, 
E551, E572. Allergens: Corn. *Reference Intake.

A food supplement should not be used as a substitute for a 
varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Do not 
exceed the daily recommended amount. Preferably to be 
stored in a dry and cool place, out of the reach of children.

NL - Nederlands

Verhoogt de productie van lichaamseigen testosteron, 
voor een sneller herstel en een hoger libido.

Gebruiksaanwijzing:
Slik 2 maal daags 1 tablet met voldoende water. Beste 
werking is op een niet al te volle maag. Deze dagelijkse 
dosering niet overschrijden.

Ingrediënten per 2 tabletten: 
Calciumcarbonaat (316 mg), L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterols Fenegriek > 50% Steroidale Saponinen (40 
mg), Katoenzaadolie (40 mg), Zink Monomethionine 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Hulpstoffen: E341, E460, 
E551, E572. Allergenen: Mais. *Referentie Inname. 

Een voedingssupplement mag niet als vervanging van een 
gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en van een gezonde 
levensstijl worden gebruikt. De dagelijks aanbevolen 
hoeveelheid niet overschrijden. Bij voorkeur te bewaren op 
een droge en koele plaats, buiten het bereik van kinderen. 

FR - Français

Augmente la production de la propre testostérone du 
corps, pour une récupération plus rapide et une libido plus 
élevée.

Manuel d'utilisation:
Avalez 1 comprimé deux fois par jour avec beaucoup 
d'eau. Le meilleur effet est sur un estomac pas trop plein. 
Ne dépassez pas cette dose quotidienne.

Ingrédients par 2 comprimés:
Carbonate de calcium (316 mg), L-Arginine HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenustérols Fenugrec > 50% Saponines stéroïdiennes ( 
40 mg), huile de coton (40 mg), zinc monométhionine 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Excipients: E341, E460, 
E551, E572. Allergènes: Maïs. *Apport de référence.

Un complément alimentaire ne doit pas être utilisé comme 
substitut d'une alimentation variée et équilibrée et d'un 
mode de vie sain. Ne dépassez pas la quantité 
quotidienne recommandée. A conserver de préférence 
dans un endroit sec et frais, hors de portée des enfants.

DE - Deutsch

Erhöht die Produktion von körpereigenem Testosteron, für 
eine schnellere Genesung und eine höhere Libido.

Anleitung:
Schlucken Sie 1 Tablette zweimal täglich mit viel Wasser. 
Die beste Wirkung ist bei nicht zu vollem Magen. 
Überschreiten Sie diese Tagesdosis nicht.

Zutaten pro 2 Tabletten:
Calciumcarbonat (316 mg), L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterole Bockshornklee > 50% Steroidsaponine ( 40 
mg), Baumwollsamenöl (40 mg), Zinkmonomethionin 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Hilfsstoffe: E341, E460, 
E551, E572. Allergene: Mais. *Referenzaufnahme.

Ein Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollte nicht als Ersatz für 
eine abwechslungsreiche und ausgewogene Ernährung 
und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. 
Überschreiten Sie nicht die empfohlene Tagesdosis. 
Vorzugsweise trocken und kühl, außerhalb der Reichweite 
von Kindern lagern.

ES - Español

Aumenta la producción de testosterona del propio cuerpo, 
para una recuperación más rápida y una mayor libido.

Instrucciones:
Trague 1 tableta dos veces al día con suficiente agua. El 
mejor efecto es con el estómago no demasiado lleno. No 
exceda esta dosis diaria.

Ingredientes por 2 tabletas:
Carbonato de calcio (316 mg), L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusteroles Fenogreco > 50% Saponinas esteroides ( 40 
mg), aceite de semilla de algodón (40 mg), monometionina 
de zinc 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Excipientes: E341, 
E460, E551, E572. Alérgenos: Maíz. *Ingesta de 
referencia.

Un complemento alimenticio no debe utilizarse como 
sustituto de una dieta variada y equilibrada y de un estilo 
de vida saludable. No exceda la cantidad diaria 
recomendada. De preferencia almacenarse en un lugar 
seco y fresco, fuera del alcance de los niños.

PT - Portugues

Aumenta a produção de testosterona do próprio corpo, 
para uma recuperação mais rápida e uma maior libido.

Instruções:
Engula 1 comprimido duas vezes ao dia com bastante 
água. O melhor efeito é em um estômago não muito cheio. 
Não exceda esta dose diária.

Ingredientes por 2 comprimidos:
Carbonato de Cálcio (316 mg), L-Arginina HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenuesteróis Fenugreek > 50% Saponinas Esteroidais ( 
40 mg), Óleo de Semente de Algodão (40 mg), Zinco 
Monometionina 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Excipientes: 
E341, E460, E551, E572. Alérgicos: Milho. *Ingestão de 
referência.

Um suplemento alimentar não deve ser utilizado como 
substituto de um regime alimentar variado e equilibrado e 
de um estilo de vida saudável. Não exceda a quantidade 
diária recomendada. De preferência para ser armazenado 
em local seco e fresco, fora do alcance das crianças.

DK - Dansk

Øger produktionen af   kroppens eget testosteron, for en 
hurtigere restitution og en højere libido.

Instruktioner:
Slug 1 tablet to gange dagligt med tilstrækkeligt vand. 
Bedste effekt er på en ikke for fuld mave. Overskrid ikke 
denne daglige dosis.

Ingredienser pr. 2 tabletter:
Calciumcarbonat (316 mg), L-arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
fenusteroler Bukkehorn > 50% steroide saponiner ( 40 
mg), Bomuldsfrøolie (40 mg), Zink Monomethionin 17-22% 
Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Hjælpestoffer: E341, E460, E551, 
E572. Allergener: Majs. *Referenceindtag.

Et kosttilskud bør ikke bruges som erstatning for en 
varieret og afbalanceret kost og en sund livsstil. Overskrid 
ikke den daglige anbefalede mængde. Opbevares helst på 
et tørt og køligt sted, utilgængeligt for børn.

PL - Polski

Zwiększa produkcję własnego testosteronu organizmu, dla 
szybszej regeneracji i wyższego libido.

Instrukcje:
Połknąć 1 tabletkę dwa razy dziennie, popijając 
wystarczającą ilością wody. Najlepszy efekt jest przy 
niezbyt pełnym żołądku. Nie przekraczać tej dziennej 
dawki.

Składniki na 2 tabletki:
Węglan wapnia (316 mg), L-arginina HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterole Kozieradka > 50% Saponiny steroidowe ( 40 
mg), olej z nasion bawełny (40 mg), cynk Monometionina 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Substancje pomocnicze: 
E341, E460, E551, E572. Alergeny: Kukurydza. 
*Referencyjne spożycie.

Suplement diety nie powinien być stosowany jako 
substytut zróżnicowanej i zbilansowanej diety oraz 
zdrowego trybu życia. Nie przekraczać zalecanej dziennej 
ilości. Najlepiej przechowywać w suchym i chłodnym 
miejscu, poza zasięgiem dzieci.



IT - Italiano

Aumenta la produzione del proprio testosterone 
nell'organismo, per un recupero più rapido e una maggiore 
libido.

Istruzioni:
Deglutire 1 compressa due volte al giorno con acqua 
sufficiente. Il miglior effetto è su uno stomaco non troppo 
pieno. Non superare questa dose giornaliera.

Ingredienti per 2 compresse:
Carbonato di calcio (316 mg), L-arginina HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterols Fieno greco > 50% Saponine steroidei ( 40 
mg), olio di semi di cotone (40 mg), zinco monometionina 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Eccipienti: E341, E460, 
E551, E572. Allergeni: mais. * Assunzione di riferimento.

Un integratore alimentare non va utilizzato come sostituto 
di una dieta variata ed equilibrata e di uno stile di vita sano. 
Non superare la quantità giornaliera consigliata. 
Conservare preferibilmente in luogo asciutto e fresco, fuori 
dalla portata dei bambini.

SE - Svenska

Ökar produktionen av kroppens eget testosteron, för en 
snabbare återhämtning och en högre libido.

Instruktioner:
Svälj 1 tablett två gånger om dagen med tillräckligt med 
vatten. Bästa effekten är på en inte för full mage. Överskrid 
inte denna dagliga dos.

Ingredienser per 2 tabletter:
Kalciumkarbonat (316 mg), L-arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
fenusteroler Bockhornsklöver > 50% steroidsaponiner ( 40 
mg), bomullsfröolja (40 mg), zinkmonometionin 17-22% Zn 
(20 mg, 74,8%*). Hjälpämnen: E341, E460, E551, E572. 
Allergener: Majs. *Referensintag.

Ett kosttillskott ska inte användas som ersättning för en 
varierad och balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil. 
Överskrid inte den dagliga rekommenderade mängden. 
Förvaras helst på en torr och sval plats, utom räckhåll för 
barn.

CZ - Česky

Zvyšuje produkci vlastního testosteronu pro rychlejší 
zotavení a vyšší libido.

Instrukce:
Spolkněte 1 tabletu dvakrát denně s dostatečným 
množstvím vody. Nejlepší účinek je na ne příliš plný 
žaludek. Nepřekračujte tuto denní dávku.

Složení na 2 tablety:
Uhličitan vápenatý (316 mg), L-arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusteroly pískavice řecké seno > 50% Steroidní 
saponiny (40 mg), bavlníkový olej (40 mg), zinek 
monomethionin 17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Pomocné 
látky: E341, E460, E551, E572. Alergeny: Kukuřice. 
*Referenční příjem.

Doplněk stravy by neměl být používán jako náhrada pestré 
a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. 
Nepřekračujte doporučené denní množství. Přednostně 
skladujte na suchém a chladném místě, mimo dosah dětí.

HU - Magyar

Ezek az exkluzív összetevők növelik a szervezet saját 
tesztoszteron termelését. Ez gyorsabb gyógyulást és 
magasabb libidót biztosít.

Utasítás:
1 tablettát naponta kétszer, sok vízzel nyeljen le. A legjobb 
hatás a nem túl teli gyomorra. Ne lépje túl ezt a napi 
adagot.

Összetevők 2 tablettánként:
Kalcium-Karbonát (316 mg), L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4: 1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterols™ Görögszéna > 50% Szteroidális Szaponinok 
(40 mg), Gyapotmagolaj (40 mg), Cink-Monometionin 
17-22% Zn (20mg, 74,8% RDA), E460, E341, E551, E572. 
Allergének: Kukorica.

RDA = Ajánlott napi mennyiség

Az étrend-kiegészítő nem használható a változatos és 
kiegyensúlyozott étrend és az egészséges életmód 
helyettesítésére. Hűvös, száraz és gyermekektől elzárva 
tartandó. Lot és Exp. lásd a csomagolás alját.

GR - Ελληνικά

Αυξάνει την παραγωγή της ίδιας της τεστοστερόνης του 
οργανισμού, για ταχύτερη ανάρρωση και υψηλότερη 
λίμπιντο.

Οδηγίες:
Καταπιείτε 1 δισκίο δύο φορές την ημέρα με άφθονο νερό. 
Το καλύτερο αποτέλεσμα είναι σε ένα όχι πολύ γεμάτο 
στομάχι. Μην υπερβαίνετε αυτήν την ημερήσια δόση.

Συστατικά ανά 2 δισκία:
Ανθρακικό ασβέστιο (316 mg), L-Αργινίνη HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0,25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusterols Fenugreek > 50% Στεροειδείς Σαπωνίνες ( 40 
mg), Βαμβακέλαιο (40 mg), Ψευδάργυρος Μονομεθειονίνη 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74,8%*). Έκδοχα: E341, E460, E551, 
E572. Αλλεργιογόνα: Καλαμπόκι. *Πρόσληψη αναφοράς.

Ένα συμπλήρωμα διατροφής δεν πρέπει να 
χρησιμοποιείται ως υποκατάστατο μιας ποικίλης και 
ισορροπημένης διατροφής και ενός υγιεινού τρόπου ζωής. 
Μην υπερβαίνετε την ημερήσια συνιστώμενη ποσότητα. 
Κατά προτίμηση να φυλάσσεται σε ξηρό και δροσερό 
μέρος, μακριά από παιδιά.

TR - Turks

Daha hızlı iyileşme ve daha yüksek libido için vücudun 
kendi testosteron üretimini arttırır.

Talimatlar:
1 tableti günde iki kez bol su ile yutunuz. En iyi etki, çok tok 
olmayan bir mide üzerindedir. Bu günlük dozu aşmayın.

2 tablet başına içerik:
Kalsiyum Karbonat (316 mg), L-Arginin HCL (200 mg), 
Ashwaganda Withania Somnifera > 7% Withanalodis > 
0.25% Withaferin (70 mg), Muira Puama 4:1 (50 mg), 
Fenusteroller Çemen otu > 50% Steroidal Saponinler (40 
mg), Pamuk Tohumu Yağı (40 mg), Çinko Monometiyonin 
17-22% Zn (20 mg, 74.8%*). Yardımcı maddeler: E341, 
E460, E551, E572. Alerjenler: Mısır. *Referans Alımı.

Bir gıda takviyesi, çeşitli ve dengeli bir diyetin ve sağlıklı bir 
yaşam tarzının yerine kullanılmamalıdır. Günlük önerilen 
miktarı aşmayın. Tercihen çocukların ulaşamayacağı kuru 
ve serin bir yerde muhafaza edilmelidir.

VAE - ةدحتملا ةيبرعلا تارامإلا ةلود 

یزید من إنتاج ھرمون التستوستیرون في الجسم ، من أجل تعافي أسرع وزیادة 
الرغبة الجنسیة.

تعلیمات:
ابتلع قرصًا واحدًا مرتین یومیاً بكمیة كافیة من الماء. أفضل تأثیر ھو على معدة 

لیست ممتلئة للغایة. لا تتجاوز ھذه الجرعة الیومیة.

المكونات 2 حبة:
كربونات الكالسیوم (316 مجم) ، ل-أرجینین ھیدروكلوراید (200 مجم) ، 

أشواغاندا ویثانیا سومنیفیرا> 7٪ ویثانالودیس> 0.25٪ ویثافرین (70 مجم) 
، مویرا بواما 4: 1 (50 مجم) ، فینستیرولس الحلبة> 50٪ صابونین ستیروید 
( 40 مجم) ، زیت بذرة القطن (40 مجم) ، زنك مونومیثیونین 17-22٪ زنك 

(20 مجم ، 74.8٪ *). سواغ: E572 ، E551 ، E460 ، E341. مسببات 
الحساسیة: الذرة. * المدخول المرجعي.

لا ینبغي استخدام المكملات الغذائیة كبدیل لنظام غذائي متنوع ومتوازن ونمط حیاة 
صحي. لا تتجاوز الكمیة الیومیة الموصى بھا. یفضل أن یتم تخزینھا في مكان جاف 

وبارد بعیدًا عن متناول الأطفال.

Bijsluiter
Prescription

Rezept
Prescripción
Prescrição

Recept
Recepta

Prescrizione
Předpis

Ιατρική συνταγή
Reçete

ةيبط ةفصو


